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Records of Organisations

AUEW and predecessors finding aid

Amalgamated Society of Engineers (Falkirk Branch)

Amalgamated Engineering Union (Falkirk Branch)

The Amalgamated Society of Engineers was established in 1851. In 1920 the name was
changed to the Amalgamated Engineering Union. In 1967 it amalgamated with the
Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland to become the
Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers.

Amalgamated Society of Engineers (Falkirk Branch)

A885.001

A885.009
A885.010

A751.002
A751.004

A415.002

A415.003

02 Dec 1902-26 Sep 1911

02 Dec 1902-20 Feb 1906
02 Dec 1902-07 Aug 1906

1902-1918
Circa 1910-1930s

1914-1946

1929-1947

Minute book, Falkirk branch. (Opening
meeting of branch, 1902)

Account book

Account book. Monies advanced by
Treasurer

Proposition and Entrance Book
Members Residence Book

Account book: Political Fund

(exact provenance unknown)

Account book. District Committee Local
Fund

Amalgamated Engineering Union (Falkirk Branch)

A885.002

A885.003

A885.004

A885.005

A885.006
A885.007
A885.008
A751.001
A751.003
A751.005

A751.006
A751.007

10 Dec 1920-22 May
1925
03 Sep 1934-18 Aug
1938
01 Sep 1938-22 Apr
1940
09 May 1940-24 Dec
1941

07 Jan 1942-22 Apr
1944

06 May 1944-18 Sep
1945

18 Sep 1945-28 Dec
1945

01 Apr 1940-25 May
1942

1919-1938

1930-1933
1931-1939
1931-1939

Minute book
Minute book
Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute Book

Proposition and Entrance Book
Society Sick Benefit Book

Cash Book
Cash Book



A751.008
A751.009
A751.010
A751.011

A415.019

A415.018

1931-1936
1932-1937
1943
1946

May 1926

22 Aug 1930
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Contributions Register

Contributions Register

Contributions Register

Survey Forms. Issued to all members on
union organisation

The Scottish Worker. Official Organ of the
Scottish Trade Union Congress. Covers
period of General Strike.

Daily Worker No 199: The Organ of the
Communist Party of Great Britain
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Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers

The Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers was established in 1967 by
the amalgamation of the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and
Ireland and the Amalgamated Engineering Union. Joined with the Draughtsman and Allied
Technician's Association and the Constructional Engineering Union in 1971 to form the
AUEW.

A415.012 1969 Rules of the Amalgamated Union of
Engineering and Foundry Workers (Foundry
Section)

Amalgamated Union of Engineering Workers

The Amalgamated Union of Engineering Workers was formed in 1971 by the amalgamation
of the Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers, the Draughtsman and
Allied Technician's Association and the Constructional Engineering Union.

The records of the AUEW (Foundry Section) are held by the National Library of Scotland,
Deposit 204

A415.013 1974 Rules of the Amalgamated Union of
Engineering and Workers (Foundry Section)

Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland

The Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers was established on 1 July 1946 with the
amalgamation of the Ironfounding Workers Association and the National Union of Foundry
Workers of Great Britain and Ireland. In 1967 it became part of the Amalgamated Union of
Engineering and Foundry Workers .

A415.010 1959 Rules of the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers
of Great Britain and Ireland.

A415.011 1964 Rules of the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers
of Great Britain and Ireland.

A415.016 1954 Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers. National
agreements and information.

A415.017 1949 Booklet “Damages for Injured Workment” by O.H.
Parsons, issued by the Amalgamated Union of Foundry
Workers.

Associated Iron Dressers of Scotland

A415.001 1879-1906 Membership Roll. Contains note of dates members
joined.
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Associated Iron Moulders of Scotland

The Associated Iron Moulders of Scotland was established in 1831. Until 1869 it was known
as the Scottish Iron Moulders’ Union. It was instituted to legitimately secure for its members
a fair value for their labour, without injury to the rights of employers and to provide sick, out
of work and dispute pay, and funeral allowances. It amalgamated with the Friendly Society
of Ironfounders and the Amalgamated Society of Coremakers in 1920, under the name of
National Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland

Al121.01 Jan 1908 Monthly Report



