FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

AUEW and predecessors finding aid

Amalgamated Society of Engineers (Falkirk Branch) Amalgamated Engineering Union (Falkirk Branch)

The Amalgamated Society of Engineers was established in 1851. In 1920 the name was changed to the Amalgamated Engineering Union. In 1967 it amalgamated with the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland to become the Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers.

Amalgamated Society of Engineers (Falkirk Branch)

A885.001	02 Dec 1902-26 Sep 1911	Minute book, Falkirk branch. (Opening meeting of branch, 1902)
A885.009	02 Dec 1902-20 Feb 1906	Account book
A885.010	02 Dec 1902-07 Aug 1906	Account book. Monies advanced by Treasurer
A751.002	1902-1918	Proposition and Entrance Book
A751.004	Circa 1910-1930s	Members Residence Book
A415.002	1914-1946	Account book: Political Fund (exact provenance unknown)
A415.003	1929-1947	Account book. District Committee Local Fund

Amalgamated Engineering Union (Falkirk Branch)

A885.002	10 Dec 1920-22 May 1925	Minute book
A885.003	03 Sep 1934-18 Aug 1938	Minute book
A885.004	01 Sep 1938-22 Apr 1940	Minute book
A885.005	09 May 1940-24 Dec 1941	Minute book
A885.006	07 Jan 1942-22 Apr 1944	Minute book
A885.007	06 May 1944-18 Sep 1945	Minute book
A885.008	18 Sep 1945-28 Dec 1945	Minute book
A751.001	01 Apr 1940-25 May 1942	Minute Book
A751.003	1919-1938	Proposition and Entrance Book
A751.005 A751.006 A751.007	1930-1933 1931-1939 1931-1939	Society Sick Benefit Book Cash Book Cash Book

A751.008	1931-1936	Contributions Register
A751.009	1932-1937	Contributions Register
A751.010	1943	Contributions Register
A751.011	1946	Survey Forms. Issued to all members on union organisation
A415.019	May 1926	The Scottish Worker. Official Organ of the Scottish Trade Union Congress. Covers period of General Strike.
A415.018	22 Aug 1930	Daily Worker No 199: The Organ of the Communist Party of Great Britain

Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers

The Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers was established in 1967 by the amalgamation of the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland and the Amalgamated Engineering Union. Joined with the Draughtsman and Allied Technician's Association and the Constructional Engineering Union in 1971 to form the AUEW.

A415.012 1969 Rules of the Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers (Foundry Section)

Amalgamated Union of Engineering Workers

The Amalgamated Union of Engineering Workers was formed in 1971 by the amalgamation of the Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers, the Draughtsman and Allied Technician's Association and the Constructional Engineering Union.

The records of the AUEW (Foundry Section) are held by the National Library of Scotland, Deposit 204

A415.013 1974 Rules of the Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Workers (Foundry Section)

Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland

The Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers was established on 1 July 1946 with the amalgamation of the Ironfounding Workers Association and the National Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland. In 1967 it became part of the Amalgamated Union of Engineering and Foundry Workers.

A415.010	1959	Rules of the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland.
A415.011	1964	Rules of the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland.
A415.016	1954	Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers. National agreements and information.
A415.017	1949	Booklet "Damages for Injured Workment" by O.H. Parsons, issued by the Amalgamated Union of Foundry Workers.

Associated Iron Dressers of Scotland

A415.001 1879-1906 Membership Roll. Contains note of dates members joined.

Associated Iron Moulders of Scotland

The Associated Iron Moulders of Scotland was established in 1831. Until 1869 it was known as the Scottish Iron Moulders' Union. It was instituted to legitimately secure for its members a fair value for their labour, without injury to the rights of employers and to provide sick, out of work and dispute pay, and funeral allowances. It amalgamated with the Friendly Society of Ironfounders and the Amalgamated Society of Coremakers in 1920, under the name of National Union of Foundry Workers of Great Britain and Ireland

A121.01 Jan 1908 Monthly Report